© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/15 Rev. 04/30/21
ALT1
FEATURES
•	 Elegant form factor
•	 High performance optics up to 17,500 delivered lumens
•	 Diffusion lens for low glare comfort

Page 2/15 Rev. 04/30/21
ALT1
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ALT1-54L-120-3K8-3-UNV-A34-GTT-NXSPW30F-CLR
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
ALT1
Housing LED Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Rotation Voltage
ALT1 Architectural
Area/Site
28L-20 20W, 3,000 lm
28L-40 40W, 5,000 lm
28L-60 60W, 7,500 lm
28L-85 11 85W, 10,000 lm
54L-95 95W, 12,500 lm
54L-120 120W, 15,000 lm
54L-155 11 155W, 17,500 lm
Blank for no rotation
L 1 Optic rotation left
R 1 Optic rotation right
Mounting Fixture Finish Control Options Options Control Accessories
ASQ Arm Square pole
A34 Arm mt 3.3–4.2"
OD pole
A46 Arm mt 4.5–6.0"
OD pole
MAF Horizontal Slipfitter
2.375" OD arm
SVSF Vertical Slipfitter Mount
square  for 2" pipe
tenon, (2.375" OD)
VSF Vertical Slipfitter Mount
for 2" pipe tenon,
(2.375" OD)
WB Wall Bracket for area
wall mount
7PR 7 pin PCR, wireless control enabled
7PR-TL 7 pin PCR with twist lock photocontrol
7PR-SC 7 pin PCR with shorting cap
AD-012  3 AstroDIM: 50% output at midnight
AD-022  3 AstroDIM: 50% output midnight to 4AM
AD-032  3 AstroDIM: 50% output 10PM
AD-042  3 AstroDIM: 50% output 10PM to 4AM
NXSP14F 3,4 Wired NX, PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 14'
NXSP30F 3,4 Wired NX, PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 30'
NXSPW14F 3,4 NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 14'
NXSPW30F 3,4 NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Dimming Daylight Harvesting, 30'
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled
SCL-8F Low voltage sensor for 3rd party
wireless controls via 7PR.
For mounting heights up to 8' 10
SCL-40F Low voltage sensor for 3rd party
wireless controls via 7PR.
For mounting heights 9' to 40' 10
SCP-8F Remote control programmable line
voltage sensor, use with SCPREMOTE
SCP-40F Remote control programmable line
voltage sensor, use with SCPREMOTE
SWP 3,4,5 Site Sync™ Pre Commission Wireless
Module
SWPM-40F 3,4,5 Site Sync with Sensor 9' to 40' MH
BC 7 Backlight Control
SF Single Fuse
DF Double Fuse
TB Terminal Block
CLR Clear Lens

needed upon order. Poles to be drilled in the field
will be provided with installation instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-R44/2772/BL3
Gray Wire
0-10V Dimming
Purple Wire
0-10V Dimming
Orange Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Red Wire
Line Voltage
Brown Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Black Wire
Line Voltage
White Wire
Neutral
CONTROLS:
Fixture
Housing 1 mA Max
Gray Dimming Lead (-)
Standard Input Black (+)
White (-)
Green (GND)
Purple Dimming Lead (+)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1�PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING INFORMATION:
When ordering a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control
option, additional information will be required to complete the
order. The SiteSync Commissioning Form or alternate schedule
information must be completed. This form includes Project
location, Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit www.HubbellLighting.com/
products/sitesync or contact Hubbell Lighting tech support at
(800) 345-4928.
	� SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM) require the
mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
7-Pin receptacle
placement
ALT1
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 5/15 Rev. 04/30/21
ALT1
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DELIVERED LUMENS
LEDs
#
Nominal
Watts
Nominal
Lumens
Lens
Options Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w
B U G B U G B U G